











BB18 x1
B H @ﬁ‘@ 5X2Tms v 7 @) ‘ I ]m ]m I [ 19440510
haft - AAILFF (L)
BB9 x1 Achse L BB14 HI—L7oRIL AR T 77l Bevel gear fief)
13555048 A %2 Wheel axle Kegelrad (links)
19808072 Rad-Achse Pignon conique (gauche)
I S — 2X9.8m %7 - Axe de roue
BB5 Washer  E— Shaft BB19
x2 Beilagscheibe BB10 x2 Achse () | O 1
50586 ndelle 19805776 Axe | :gj\?osﬁi’ -
g BB15 AAv#usTh EN:I cex fight)
BA17 3ImOw i d b A A ANR—H— %2 Swing shaft Keg g )
Lack nut I Spacer 19808071 Querwelle Pignon conique (droite)
X3 Sicherungsmutter Distanzring Axe
19804364 Ecrou nyistop BA19 x2 Entretoise S
TRAMIGO0 e ~Ul
g — BB20 small bevel gear
N50R7 U2 3% 16m ZN—H— %3 Keqelrad klein
Eﬂgia;enrg E Spacer FrRyIXTFa 47k (B) 18440510 Petit pignon conique
Distanzring Gearbox joint
Roulementabiles ~ BB11xs Enidoe. D10 X1 o eahAe Aeenk o). -
L Accouplement de pont (long) ML (o) 55t
NSOF ST U TRARNAE— g - =
BE7 " pmcseews ] TD1° Gosirt il
X Plastik-Lager reuzzap . !
10555015 Palier enT:Igastique :glggﬁ??a Joint croisé | GleAlen (1,5mm}
PRy T RIar7 b @) =45 T
8504451 * AmQU 5 (B) Gempm‘mn} £ {3"71} —J VR X1
BB8 Metal bearing BB13  G.nng oiack) EE.;Z;“ duso-Gelenk (kurz) o reargrease | 50409
x2 Metall-Lager X3 G-Ring (schwarz) Accouplement de pont (court) A pdpalzsi iy
18805185 Palier en métal 19805687 Joint torique (noir) raisse anli-usure

BB21 x1

16255002
EEE e b

TR

Anti-Waar

Co-2 T a—— —
= guard 145017 —
Bodenschutz
Pl de protection inférieu
RN protaction = WTE=F o4
10T Pinion gear
5 2 . s Tk 13505018 102 Motorritzel
IV I Z AV RYETER BC7 F=IvhS Pignon moteur 10 dents
Frangecl 1apping screw Ball collar
*8 Kugelhiilse
BAS xs nschraube 50501 o d i
BB1 x2 3x30mtE X 19804161 Udeuas anasqUe aliiating
19809564 e [kmm IXMTSYIEYELTERX T
Vi Flanged tapping screw - > n
_ o BAO x1 Kragnschraube BC8 ERbnyK
AT 1M0a0e2 SN R 19804562 Kolbenstange O O
BA1 x4 3x20miER IX3ImmA ERY Tige de piston
19R05RG5 Screw m BC3 Grub screw -
Schraube %1 Madenschraube 3mmOL) > 7 {FR)
Vis 50576 Vis pointeati BC9 Q-ring (red)
X8 0-Ring frot
m I 10mBRER — BB5 ITmF S v — 50587 Joint torique (rouge)
Screw Washer
BA2 x3 Schraube @ x12 Bellagschelbe BC10 F AL — )L () BCl2 =7k
19804159 Vis 50586 Rondelle Oil seal (red) Motor plate
x4 Olabdichtung {rot) Motor-Platte
I AmALE R P T 19805486  Joint d'étanchéite (rouge) 14305125 Plaquette-moteur
Screw BC4 Flange lock nut
BB3 =2 Schraube M4 Sicherungsmutter BC13 2
19805636 Vis 18805557 Ecrou nylstop a flasque 19805848
T YYRII T
ANVARAN b EXGER N 3m7FIF v b Rear coil =pring
Tapping screw [ 9}] BA16 Flange nut Hintere Feder
BAS x4 Schneidschraube \ X7 Kragenmutter Ressort hélicoidal
19804429 Vis décolletée 19605897 Ecrou a flasque amiére
3X5mAYELITER o Jam =
(s ™oz g5 s
X6 nei raube < utter - A
Vis dacolletee 19805896 O FATVE
50583 is décol Ecrou Front coll sort
3X10mB v EXFTER NS0T SATUSS Vordere Feder_
Tapping scrow BBY Plastic bearing Ressort helicoidal avant
BA7 x2 Schneidschraube X6 Plastik-Lager
198047392 Vis décolletée 10555015 Paller en plastique il T D 6
IXBmMAYELTER 2X10mis w7 FAAILE - X2 =TIk -]
Tapping screw C— BC6 Shaft Nylon band 50505 Damper oil 5ad443
BC2 x2 Schneidschraube X2 Achse Nylonband Dampfer-Ol
10806764 Vis décolletée HNSAd Axe Caollier en nylon Hulle pour amortisseurs
|
DS-@
| BD3 LBolt
x2 L-Bolzen
3¢ GmntL e R IXBMA v E S HTER 1M TSV TF oy b 19804908 Boulon L
Screw BG2 Isgplng scrow @ §2A1 6 Flmge nui!
schraube x3 Schneidschraube Kragenmutter
BB3xs o 1os0ass . Visdécolletée 19808897  Ecrou 4 flasque BD4 x3
2x6mmALE R 3X10MZS PRy EVTER 2mnFty AFwTEY (K}
(e Screw [ !Im Flanged tapping screw @ BD1 Nut Snap pin fargel
BA3 =g Schraube BA9 x1 Kragnschratbe x2 Mutter Federstecker (aroB!
18443023 Vis 19805662 Vis taraudeuse a flasque 19804230 Ecrou Epingle métalligue (grande]n
3x10mmE w £ T ER 2mnTT v T ge— 3mOU 5 (8] EEF—7 (10K 139m) -=eenen %1
Tapping screw BA15 Washer BD2 O-ting (black) Double-sided tape (Dlack) 19805406
BA7 x2 Schneidschraube x5 Beilagscheibe X2 ©O-Ring (schwarz) Doppelklebeband (schwarz)
19804392 Vis décolletée VaaGIan Rondelle 84193 Joint torigue (noir) Adhesif double tace (noir)

58618 RCC Monster Beetle (2015) (11054756)




AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE SERVICE APRES-VENTE
When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take or Wenn Sie Tamiya-Ersatzteile kaufen méchten, nehmen Sie LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES
send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the parts bitte zur Unterstiitzung dieses Formular mit zu lhrem Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de
required can be correctly identified and supplied. Please ortlichen Fachhandler. Beziglich der Angaben, der rechange Tamiya, amenez cette liste & votre point de vente
note that specifications, availability and price are subject to Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner. Veuillez
change without notice. vorbehalten. noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent
changer sans avis préalable.
PARTS CODE 15310002  3x50mm Threaded Shaft (BA22 x1) 19804562 *1 Piston Rod (BC8 x2)
19335752 Body 19443023 *4 2x6mm Screw (BA3 x2) 14305125  Motor Plate (BC12)19805486 *1 Oil Seal (Red)
19005299 A Parts 19804904  3x20mm Step Screw (BA12 x4) (BC10 x2)
19000827 B Parts 19804364 3mm Lock Nut (BA17 x10) 19805406  Double-Sided Tape (10x138mm x4, etc.)
19005130  C Parts 19805758 *1 2mm Washer (BA15 x5) 19804230  2mm Nut (BD1 x10)
19000834  E Parts 19804370  4mm Washer (BA14 x10) 19804908 L Bolt (BD2 x2)
19005293 G Parts 19805188  Front Shaft (BA24 x2) 16095003  Antenna Pipe
10005162  H Parts 19805583  3x71mm Threaded Shaft (BA21 x2) 19495866  Sticker
19115433 J Parts 19804905  Radius Arm (BA25 x2) 11054756  Instructions
19115434 K Parts 19804906 Gearbox (L, R) 50038 Tool Set (Bax Wrench, 1.5/2.5mm Hex Wrench, BC3 x4)
19115330 L Parts 16255002  Joint Boot (BB21) 50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape (x5)
19115431 P Parts 19805636 *2 3x6mm Screw (BB3 x2) 50197 Snap Pin Set (BD3 x10, etc.)
19115432  QParts 19804285 3x25mm Screw (BB2 x2) 50374 *1  Tire
19225154 "1 X Parts (x2) 19804907  3x16mm Spacer (BB11 x5) 50576 3mm Grub Screw (BC3 x10)
19225152 *1 Y Parts (x2) 10555015 *1 1150 Plastic Bearing (BB7 x10) 50582 3x14mm Step Tapping Screw (BA10 x5)
19335026  Gear Parts Bag (Diff Gear, Counter Gear) 19805664 *2 3x30mm Screw (BB1 x2) 50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (BC1 x10)
10005075  Front Bumper 19805777  3x2.5mm Grub Screw (BB4 x10) 50586 *1  3mm Washer (BB5 x15)
19335032 Wheel (Front x2, Rear x2) 13555048  5x21mm Shaft (BB9) 50591 1 5mm Ball Collar (BC7 x5)
19804897  Suspension Stay (BA26 x2) 19805687  4mm O-Ring (BB13 x5) 50592 5mm Ball Connector (BA18 x10)
16294011  Sponge Tape (15x150mm) 19805185  B50 Metal Bearing (BB8 x2) 50594 2x10mm Shaft (BC6 x10)
19805895 *1 3x20mm Screw (BA1 x10) 19805776  2x9.8mm Shaft (BB10 x10) 50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (x10)
19804159  3x10mm Screw (BA2 x10) 19808070 Gear Box Joint (Long, Short) (BB16, BB17) 50596 5mm Adjuster (BAZ20 x6)
19804429  4x12mm Tapping Screw (BAS5 x10) 19805775 Cross Joint (BB12 x4) 50597 O-Ring (Red) (BC9 x10)
19804161  3x12mm Flange Tapping Screw (BA8 x10) 19808071  Swing Shaft (BB15 x2) 53008 1150 Ball Bearing (BB6 x4)
19805662  3x10mm Flange Tapping Screw (BAS x5) 19808072 Wheel Axle (BB14 x2) 53439 Anti-Wear Grease
19804900  Hex Spacer (BA19 x4) 19440510  Bevel Gear Bag (BB18 x1, BB19 x1, BB20 x3) 53443 Damper 0|| Soft Set [#200, #300, #400)
13550023 *1 6x48mm Shaft (BA23 x1) 14015017  Under Guard 53689 540-J Mot
19804394  2.6x10mm Binding Screw (BA4 x5) 19805786  Front Coil Spring (BC14 x2) 84195 3mm O- thg (Black) (BD2 x10)
19804392  3x10mm Tapping Screw (BA7 x10) 19805948  Rear Coll Spring (BC13 x2) 87099 Cera-Grease HG
19805629 *3 3x12mm Tapping Screw (BAG x4) 13505014 10T Pinion Gear (BC11) “ Requires 2 sets for one car.
19804909  3x22mm Step Screw (BA11 x4) 19805754  3xBmm Tapping Screw (BC2 x10) 2 Requires 3 sets for one car.
19805897 *2 3mm Flange Nut (BA16 x10) 19805896  3mm Mut (BC5 x10) 9 Requires 4 sets for one car.
19805756  3x32mm Screw Pin (BA13 x4) 19805557 *1 4mm Flange Lock Nut (BC4 x4) 4 Requires 7 sets for one car.
© (BB RIS e S R S S S R
IR SEERICDOULT BEROLABMDBEM TOr—FEesmaTemgs, | (B0 74228610 BEHEAXBER-7
Zér—ib BSE. R, BEI—F. %l&ﬁfam< = BARUIIY HART—Y—EZR
. Ty IBAAGEFARIC3 S REFEFSLEEEVCI0E OEHF C (BEVSDEEEES)
For use in Japan only! = o 5 STy € fE ok : =
#-00810-9-1118, HIAFER- (B 2=V THWASEZL, ! M 054-283-0003

*EBSEEEL LY, ThLitAid. =
DAFvhA—HBEShithAg2—
H—EAMRETTELVRETE

@ (K3 mOTHAE)

N=—yRRICMATHRIZFHE 324A) EcABnrEd
hid, BEEEF—LA—JEUgEs | RIc LB TENE
BBRIFWELET,

| R 03-3899-3765 (HMEEB X
C{HRET—Y—ERTFLA)
: http://tamiya.com/japan/customer/cs_top.htm

T El AT —-ERUCE
BOANTHEEE. BROFETS
ENTRCLENTEEY, BHLIEY
#Hh2AET—HY—EAETERLED
gLrEEW,

Lo« TAMIYA

IABMMALE A (X 2) e e svveernsnnnnnninnianianianianannans 172 ( 1607 19805636
3X2SMIALE R (BRX2) e+ v everrensnerentaniniieniiiiiiiaiin -+172F9 ( 1607 19804285
3NTOMN AR —Hf —(X5) v veesannneaansnnsnesnssseennss 280 ( 2607 19804907
115075 7 U > F(x10) 291F3 ( 27079 10565015
3x30MMALE A (2] e v errr st -=162M ( 1507 19805664

AR PhH—FOTRAERE)

AZPA—FETCHAOES. NS CHEESMAMOOE
FIEBELLELGYVEY, TEMREBEEIEF—LA—IKY
HERIFVELET,

R/C

TEM 2081 IXLSMMA EFT(XN0)++wevvvrnssesnssrnnnnnenasnsnnnnnses 3245 (3007 19805777

“ SX2TMME/ 4 7 o veverenrasesenianinerennneneneeneeeneen 172/ (16070 13555048
EAA—E—FRIL (2015) AMO Y > F (BxS) -+ -+ Ceerirreneane ++++216F ( 2007 19805687
850 B J{x2)+ oo --129F9 ( 1207 19805185

Zx0.80N% . 7 B ORY0) e v eiina dndB Np e L S Sa i Sl 270 ( 250F3) 19805776
FPRy AV A2 FRIB(ERN) reveveevreeneenn 702 ( 65081 19808070
AORAS A F—(x8) v eronrreerasnnnnanneenannanenanas 23240 ( 3007 19805775
RAF L T Fxd) m s s sen s s s s 1,080F9 (1,000F9) 19808071
A =T 7 A (x2) e -+864F ( 200F1) 19808072

www.famiya.com

A filiffi3 20 1 SHEOH BIEDEOTE, il P KDL LTS GAHHET,
K BUAHS OB X8 % bl TLE D

mas BEAMGR 4ER  BRI—F NAIVA L RUEBRI)AMKZ) -5 v veeeeensreeeessssneeess 453F ( 4207 19440610
,-_r{j-_",r ................................................. 1,857 (1 ) 19335752 Tt —— Feesssvennansarasrissssassnenscrasssassasss 518 (48070 14015017
At e e et 1,296 (1,20073) 19005299 70 FAAIVAT Y (x2) 237F ( 22079 19805786
BIN— "Yeresrrasscrnnnnnnnnas srsssssssrsssasnaasnnannn =+« 540 (5009 19000827 u-‘::,r;sz’l}y/j‘{xz} ............................. -+345M ¢ 3207 19805948
I —"Yeernrrasessnsnsnrsnsnasrssnnsssnnnsnnnns 9, 19005130 T0TE S /e rsersesscrntnncascnsnsessanssnsaassnesa 2370 (220 13505014
E/{—y-- 119000834 3B Y E Y T EZ(FX10) e rvmerrnrarsereensneesssss 1940 (1507 19805754
GIS— Y emanennnen ) 19005293 3y R URXI0)- -werrerre e -+226F9 ( 21079 19805896
HZ S0 e eerentiaiieiiiiitt e 56T (52079 10005162 AMT ST F Y b (xd)-- - -~194M ( 180F9) 19805557

JIR—tsrensasasntntaniasansississasaserasiassonasrsasess G50 | 119115433 ER ROy F(x2)eererrresrertarsaeateniassasnseriensas302[ ( 28071 19804562

KIN—"erevrenncnncnssssssssnsrcnrcnscnncnscssssssssssss 5610 [ 5207 19115434 FE— B — T lo— b rrrrrrrrsrrcrrnrcsassrnsrrerreasesass s 1290 (1200 14305125
[ et T T T T T 1,0580 | 119115330 T T o 7 R R R TR 1830 (1707 19805486
[ Rt R 669 ( 1 19115431 FET — F(10%139mmxd ) roorerrerrenranranrannannaannas 2370 ( 220 19805406
(o] R i R R TR TR S -1 == 119115432 i L a1 R P R P R 226 ( 21077 19804230

KIG—"Y (BB} e rrvremrnsranssnrasransannasransssrasrases 540/ [ 50077 19225154 LaiJb b (X2) s essrsrnssrssnsssnssnasanssssssnssssnsssssss=302/ ( 28070 19804908
WG (B2 v veen s s st s 5400 ( & ) 10225152 T T F(30em)eceeereerseaserancnnnnnsanenaeae 2910 [ 2707 16095003
) Il - L - S o 561F ( 5207 19335026 T 842F ( 78073 19495866
A A e R R 1 4 d == W » 10005075 ;ﬂgg ............................................... 648M ( s00F) 11054756
R — (18 4d) e v evrererresnanniaanineinaan e ] 3170 (1,22004) 19335032 . a

AN Y I AT —(X2)rerrrrenrraranransitataaiannanes 540F | ) 10804897 Z DI EIEBEPRB{BOFHORCANRT IN—Y, 7 avn—vhiRFThTVET. &
b L o i T T 324M ( ) 16294011 i< OERYERSTR, il AT —H—EATEBEVRSTEL,

3x20MNAL A (BX10) - v v evrrsnssensasnnnsansenees226M ( 21073 19805895 e BUAGS irmn S PRI-F

3x10mnFALE Z(BX10) s rrrorrrrrrrerrrrsnrrennes veerea 237 ( 22079) 19804159 SP.38 +F L »F. AL > F(1.50m, 2.5mm), 3ms-1 €32 (x4) 2168 (200077 120 50038
4x12mn A v B FEZ (x10) e vnes . ( 28079) 19804429 SP.171 TEARME T — T vrrrrrrrenes 3 ( 3000 120 50171
xX12m7P S TRy E/‘ft’l(xlﬂ} 22079) 19804161 SP.197 A+ w FE (0. Jw5) 200 92 50197
3x10mm 7 5 5y lf/’?”l:z{xS} 20077) 19805662 SP.374 @A P (x2)eeurerrerrarninnnencs 800F1 400 50374
B AN~ —(x4)- - reen 4507) 19804900 SP.576 3mn-f BRI (X10)rsvreerreccess 200F) 82 50576
6xX48BmmZs ¥ T B (x1)=eemmemnnnn 30077) 13550023 SP.582 3x14mmER{T 4 v > 5 E R (x5) 100 82 50582
2.6x10mm/ 81 > FEZ(Bx5)----- 26079) 19804394 SP.583 3x15mm& v K2 FER(x10)---- 150F) 823 50583
3x10m R v £ 5'E R (8x10) (24079 19804392 SP.586 3N w34 —(X15)r + v revrevsraerennsaeann s 108 ( 100F) 82F 50586
3x12m 4w 2 FEA(XA) s v ereaneeresninnasiasnaniaaeea e 1830 [ 17079) 19805629 SP.591 SmmAR— LA S —(x5)rrrevreerressrrrnnnnees 1620 ( ) 82F 50591
3X22MERAT R (xA)r e v e v n e s s s s e e e e e 203450 [ 32077) 19804909 SP.592 SMME DA — JL(X10)- - = rexvrerenesnannaanss 324F9 ) 82F3 50592
3MT ST Fw B (R10) e evreere e 21079) 19805897 P.594 2X10Mms 4 7 B (x10)s«seeresernsnniasiasians 162M ( ) 823 50594
3x32mmA 2 ) 2 —E >/ (x4) 1807 19805756 SP.595 FA O F AT w F(x10) e veee v 162/ ( ) 82 50895
3xSOMME R 7 R (X1) e rereemeereenannesnnenaianeeaen 162 [ 15073) 15310002 SP.596 SMMT7 L R A —(x6) vrrevrrrersssarnnns s 1620 ( ) 92 50596
2XEMMALE A (X2)++ v+ v vronanerensaninsnesranansieneeesesas 162 [ 1506) 19443023 SP.597 QU 4 (FRx10)vorevrvravnerereeeneeea e 162/ (15070 82 50597
3X20MMERAT R (BHx4) - -+ v v v m e emnn e 3029 ( 28079) 19804904 OP.8 1150787 1 2/ 7 (X4) -+ +=rovsnennrnnsnsnssnns 1,296M9 (120079 120F1 53008
3ME oy BURXI0) e e rre s 3349 ( 31079) 19804364 OPA39 T FIIT H U Rrerrnranransnnsnsruransnns 540M3 ( 5007 120/ 53439
20T % S — (5] e e e <eeeese:216M0 (20079 19805758 OP.443 1) 31> 82/ S~ 1L(#200.#300, #400)- - 756F3 ( 7007 250F3 53443
4mn7 v 4 —(x10) oo seeees:270F3 (25019 19804370 OP.689 E—H—-revrertrriartccinnastaniartnrinns 1,296 (1,200 250/ 53689
TOY R T R K2) e 44079 19805188 AD-5042 3mmO U 2 FF (BX10): <= v xvemvssmmnrnsnnnns 108F3 ( 100F) 140F1 84195
37 ImiE R T v 7 b x2) 20073) 19805583 AT 4 U AHG: -+ s e r s 518M ( 480F) 140F3 87099

GEEHDOWT) ERARTEN TV S8R, EROSRICAETY, SiREHEL LT E
MORE. BLEVER (AR KU TERTY. BR0E5 05 000mEEBASIEE, X
HIEH—CREBIETS,

3207 19804905
240/ 19804906
320¢9) 16255002

ST AT —Ia(X2)rrresrrrsisriatiasiisninriaainsnasnaan s 3450 (
E R R 4 N R R PRIt « gy == N
2 I e e e LR T P 3450 |
58618 RCC Monster Beetle (2015) (11054756)

27



MONSTER
BEETLE ™

_—

|
TAMIYA

*EMARDEHFY M FEEIIEEZREETACEOBYET.

* Specifications are subject to change without notice.

*Technische Daten kdnnen im Zuge ohne Ankdndigung verandert werden,
* Caractéristiques pouvant étre modifiees sans information préalahle

58618 RCC Monster Beetle {2015} (11054756)





